193
In
su
la
ti
on
 a
nc

Anchor size Anchor Insulation Drilling Drilling Total Code
depth thickness depth diameter anchor
lenght
CB
Head Ø90
BR
Head Ø50
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
hef tfix hO dO L
8X80/40-50
20-30
40 - 50
50 8
80 057690 057704
8X90/50-60         50 - 60 90 057691 057705
8X110/70-80    70 - 80 110 055720 057706
8X130/90-100 90 - 100 130 055730 057707
8X150/110-120 110 - 120 150 055740 057708
8X160/140 140 160 054864 -
8X180/160 160 180 054865 -
8X200/180 180 200 054866 -
8X220/200 200 220 054867 -
8X240/220 220 240 054868
TENSILE